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PROPOSED MIXED USE DEVELOPMENT
440 Essa Road

AREA SUMMARY

Lot Area (existing):  5008.20 m? 53907.8 ft? Density: 3.85
Total Building GFA:  19288.9 m? 207623.9 ft? Lot Coverage: 52%

COMMON AREA / CIRCULATION PARKING RESIDENTIAL * PRI\(IBA;EC%%-I-YDIO.I%RR:XACI;I)\"TY COMMERCIAL INDOOR AMENITY PUBLIC OUTDOOR AMENITY GROSS CONSTRUCTION AREA GFA EXEMPTIONS *** TOTAL GFA
Level m2 sf m2 sf m?2 SF m?2 sf m2 sf m2 sf m2 sf m?2 sf m2 sf m2 sf
P2 277.6 m? 2988.1 ft? 3515.2 m? 37837.7 ft? 0.0 m? 0.0 ft2 0.0 m? 0.0 ft2 0.0 m? 0.0 ft2 0.0 m? 0.0 ft2 0.0 m? 0.0 ft2 4036.5 m? 43448 .4 ft? 4017.1 m? 43240.2 ft? 19.3 m? 208.2 ft?
P1 385.3 m? 4147.0 ft? 3438.8 m? 37015.2 ft? 0.0 m? 0.0 ft? 0.0 m? 0.0 ft? 0.0 m? 0.0 ft? 0.0 m? 0.0 ft? 0.0 m? 0.0 ft? 3978.2 m? 42821.0 ft2 3958.9 m? 42612.8 ft2 19.3 m? 208.2 ft?
LOWER GROUND FLOOR 604.5 m? 6507.2 ft? 85.0 m? 914.6 ft? 0.0 m? 0.0 ft2 0.0 m? 0.0 ft2 926.8 m? 9976.3 ft? 237.0 m? 2551.0 ft? 1251.8 m? 13474.3 ft? 1853.3 m? 19949.1 ft? 616.2 m? 6633.2 ft? 1237.1 m? 13315.9 ft? Issued:
MEZZANINE 92.0 m? 990.3 ft? 0.0 m? 0.0 ft2 0.0 m? 0.0 ft2 0.0 m? 0.0 ft2 0.0 m? 0.0 ft2 0.0 m? 0.0 ft2 0.0 m? 0.0 ft2 92.0 m? 990.3 ft? 92.0 m? 990.3 ft? 0.0 m? 0.0 ft2
FLOOR 2 183.5 m? 1975.5 ft? 0.0 m? 0.0 ft2 2050.6 m? 22072.6 ft2 0.0 m? 0.0 ft2 0.0 m? 0.0 ft2 0.0 m? 0.0 ft2 0.0 m? 0.0 ft2 2289.9 m? 24648.0 ft2 109.5 m? 1178.7 ft? 2180.4 m? 23469.3 ft2
FLOOR 3 190.1 m? 2046.3 ft? 0.0 m? 0.0 ft2 2419.8 m? 26046.0 ft? 13.2 m? 142.0 ft2 0.0 m? 0.0 ft2 0.0 m? 0.0 ft2 0.0 m? 0.0 ft2 2609.9 m? 28092.3 ft? 54.5 m? 586.2 ft? 2555.4 m? 27506.0 ft?
FLOOR 4 189.9 m? 2044.5 ft? 0.0 m? 0.0 ft2 2419.9 m? 26047.6 ft2 13.2 m? 142.2 ft2 0.0 m? 0.0 ft2 0.0 m? 0.0 ft2 0.0 m? 0.0 ft2 2609.8 m? 28092.1 ft2 54.2 m? 583.2 ft? 2555.7 m? 27508.9 ft2
FLOOR 5 189.9 m? 2044.5 ft? 0.0 m? 0.0 ft2 2419.9 m? 26047.6 ft? 13.2 m? 142.2 ft2 0.0 m? 0.0 ft2 0.0 m? 0.0 ft2 0.0 m? 0.0 ft2 2609.8 m? 28092.1 ft? 54.2 m? 583.2 ft? 2555.7 m? 27508.9 ft?
FLOOR 6 190.0 m? 2045.3 ft? 0.0 m? 0.0 ft2 2385.3 m? 25675.3 ft2 13.2 m? 142.0 ft2 0.0 m? 0.0 ft2 0.0 m? 0.0 ft2 0.0 m? 0.0 ft2 2575.3 m? 27720.6 ft2 54.3 m? 584.6 ft? 2521.0 m? 27136.0 ft2
FLOOR 7 191.7 m? 2063.6 ft2 0.0 m? 0.0 ft2 2092.6 m? 22525.0 ft? 295.7 m? 3183.1 ft? 0.0 m? 0.0 ft2 0.0 m? 0.0 ft2 0.0 m? 0.0 ft2 2284.3 m? 24588.5 ft? 54.3 m? 584.8 ft? 2230.0 m? 24003.7 ft?
FLOOR 8 191.7 m? 2063.7 ft? 0.0 m? 0.0 ft2 1832.0 m? 19719.2 ft? 272.2 m? 2929.6 ft? 0.0 m? 0.0 ft2 0.0 m? 0.0 ft2 0.0 m? 0.0 ft2 2023.7 m? 21782.9 ft2 54.4 m? 585.2 ft? 1969.3 m? 21197.7 ft?
FLOOR 9 178.1 m? 1916.9 ft? 0.0 m? 0.0 ft2 1310.4 m? 14104.6 ft? 535.6 m? 5765.6 ft? 0.0 m? 0.0 ft2 0.0 m? 0.0 ft2 0.0 m? 0.0 ft2 1488.4 m? 16021.4 ft? 54.2 m? 583.5 ft? 1434.2 m? 15438.0 ft?
MECH. PENTHOUSE 280.7 m? 3021.3 ft? 0.0 m? 0.0 ft2 0.0 m? 0.0 ft2 0.0 m? 0.0 ft2 0.0 m? 0.0 ft2 0.0 m? 0.0 ft2 736.5 m? 7928.1 ft? 280.7 m? 3021.3 ft? 269.2 m? 2898.1 ft? 11.4 m? 123.2 ft2
TOTAL 3145.2 m? 33854.1 ft? 7039.0 m? 75767.5 ft? 16930.4 m?  182237.8 ft2 1156.3 m? 12446.8 ft2 926.8 m? 9976.3 ft2 237.0 m? 2551.0 ft? 1988.4 m? 21402.4 ft? 28731.9m?  309268.0 ft2 9443.0 m? 101644.0 ft2 19288.9m? 207623.9 ft2
o SPA3 Mar. 03, 2023
:le%jnce: ;\rc:amcludmg balcony and Note ***: GFA Exemptions as per comprehensive zoning by-law 2009-141 Minor Variance Jun. 10, 2022
Gross floor area shall mean the total area of all floors in a building, excepting a basement SPA 2 Apr. 30,2021
in a residential building, measured from the outside face of the exterior walls, but SPA Dec. 21, 2020
exclusive of any part of a building which is used for the storage or parking of motor ZBA Aug. 23,2019
vehicles other than for the automotive purposes defined in section 3.0 in this by-law, for No. Issued for Date
storage, stairwells, or for mechanical or electrical equipment providing services for the '
entire building. In addition to the exceptions, in calculating the gross floor area for
"dwelling, apartment", the part of the gross corridor areas which are in excess of the General Notes:
minimum corridor areas required under the provisions of the Ontario building code and 1. These Contract chuments are the
the area occupied by a recreational amenity shall not be included. property of the Architect. The Architect
PROPOSED MIXED USE DEVELOPMENT bears no responsibility for the
UNIT PERCENT * UNIT BREAK DOWN PER LEVEL UNIT BREAK DOWN PER LEVEL interpretations of these documents by the
440 Essa Road c ) -
ontractor. Upon written application the
Unit Type Count Percentage Floor / Unit Type Unit Floor / Unit Type Unit ZONING STATS Architect will provide written/graphic
clarification or supplementary information
o ) )
e S LoL0 FLOOR 2 FLOOR 6 STANDARD REQUIRED 'MU2 ZONE (MU2 SP-591) PROPOSED (9 Storey) e e shop
1B+D 54 20.6% 1B 27 1B+D 4 Drawings submitted by the Contractor for
2B 86 32.8% 1B+D 5 2B 13 metric metric design conformance only.
2B+D 63 24.0% 2B 2 2B+D 14 :;SJL)AREA - >008.2 m2 2. Drawings are not to be scaled for
construction. Contractor to verify all existing
3B 15 5.7% STUDIO 7 3B 3 LOT FRONTAGE - 136.53 m conditions and dimensions required to
STUDIO 8 3.1% 41 34 (MIN) perform the Work and feport any
TOTAL 262 100.0% FLOOR 3 FLOOR 7 FRONT YARD SETBACK (WEST) 0.5 m () 252 m Lo the Arcitect before commencing work.
0.75 m
Note: 1B+D 4 18 4 SIDE YARD SETBACK - EXTERIOR (STREET OR LANE) 3.0 m (MIN) N/A 3 Positions of 3‘;‘:&:I°;efi?c‘zzegmngs .
* Affordable units included 2B 13 1B+D 14 (MIN) fixtures are indicated on the Arc’hitectur’al
2B+D 14 2B 15 SIDE YARD SETBACK (NORTH) 3.0 m (MAX) 243 m dra\r:vings. Thledlocations shown on thi
(MAX) Architectural drawings govern over the
Mechanical and Electrical drawings. Those
AFFORDABLE UNIT COUNT 3B 3 2B+D 1 SIDE YARD SETBACK (SOUTH) 75 m 7.50 m items not clearly located will be
Unit Tvpe Count Percentage 34 34 (MIN) located as directed by the Architect
18 yp = e & FLOOR 4 FLOOR 8 REAR YARD SETBACK (EAST) 15.0 m 1520 m
.2/ (MIN)
1B+D 4 1B 5
1B+D 5 1.9% -8 13 1B+D 4 LANDSCAPE OPEN SPACE - -
+
STUDIO 7 2.7% (MiN)
TOTAL 30 " 9:/ 2B+D 14 2B 15 LOT COVERAGE : 52%
9%
3B 3 2B+D 4 (MAX)
GROSS FLOOR AREA - 3.79
34 3B 1 (MAX % OF LOT AREA)
FLOOR 5 29 STREET LEVEL FLOOR HEIGHT 45 m 47 m
1B+D 4 FLOOR 9 (MIN)
2B 13 1B+D 15 BUILDING HEIGHT 7.5 m (MIN) Architect:
(MAX) 25.5 m (MAX) 29.0 m ST J D1 O
2B+D 14 28 2 BUILDING HEIGHT - ABUTTING RESIDENTIAL 7.5 m (MIN)
3B 3 2B+D 2 (MAX) 25.5 m (MAX) 29.0 m
34 3B 2 FRONT FACADE STEP-BACK 45 DEGREE ANGULAR PLANE @ 80% COMPLIES (SEE SECTION)
STUDIO 1 (MIN) EQUIV. ROW USING 3M STEP-BACK
22 SIDE FACADE STEP-BACK IF ADJACENT TO AN OS ZONE, 5.5M @ N/A 20 De Boers Drive suite 525
(MIN) HEIGHT ABOVE 80% EQUIV. ROW Toronto, ON M3J OH1
TOTAL UNITS 262 REAR FACADE STEP-BACK 45 DEGREE ANGULAR PLANE ABOVE 7.5m COMPLIES - MINOR ENCROACHMENT OF wf/vjllsifgéjilsifm
(MIN) USING 3m STEP-BACK ROOFTOP MECH. ELEMENTS
(SEE SECTION)
GROUND FLOOR COMMERCIAL 50% 79%
(MIN % OF 1ST FLOOR GFA)
AMENITY AREAS FOR RESIDENTIAL USES 12 m2 / UNIT (OPEN LANDSCAPE, 3144.0 mz2

(MIN)

ROOFTOP AMENITY, PRIVATE BALC., OR

RESIDENTIAL LOCKER STATISTICS OTHER AMENITY FEATURES) %«%/
3084.0 m2
Level Count LANDSCAPE BUFFER AND FENCING 3m BUFFER & 2m HIGHT TIGHT BOARD COMPLIES (SEE SECTION & PLANS)
PZ 66 (MIN. ABUTTING RESIDENTIAL) FENCE (ALONG LOT |_|NE)
PARKING 1/24m2 OF GFA (MULTIPLE COMMERCIAL 45 Commercial Spaces
P1 44 (MIN) USES) & -6 Replaced parking spots for 430 Essa
FLOOR 2 16 1.0 SPACES/UNIT (RESIDENTIAL) 231 Residential Spaces + 4 tandem spots
TOTAL 126 (4 Type A & 5 Type B BF spaces included)

45 Com/257 Res

PARKING COVERAGE APARTMENT DWELLING UNITS 35% 18.4 % (10 RESIDENTIAL PARKING SPACE AT
(MAX % LOT) GRADE)
PROPOSED MIXED-USE DEVELOPMENT
FRONT YARD PARKING 0% N/A
(MAX)
ADDRESS:
PARKING STALL SIZE REGULAR: 2.7m x 5.5m COMPLIES ,
440 Essa Road , Barrie, ON
(MIN) PARALLEL: 2.7m x 6.7m
PARKING STALL SIZE - BARRIER FREE TYPE A 3.4m x 5.5m COMPLIES
(MIN) TYPE B 3.1m x 5.5m DEVELOPMENT
WITH 1.5m ACCESS AISLE STATISTICS
DRIVE AISLE WIDTH 6.4 m 6.4 m
(MIN) Project No.: 1905
Scale:
LOADING SPACES 1 SPACE 1 SPACE Dot Var. 3 2023
(MIN) 3m x 9m x 4m(w x | x h) 3m x 9m x 4m(w x | x h) Drawn by: STUDIO JCI
ACCESSORY BUILDING N/A
Drawing No.:

HEIGHT(MAX): 4M, CONNOT OCCUPY
FRONT OR EXTERIOR SIDE YARDS. SIDE:
0.6m, LOT(MAX): LESSER OF 10% OR 50m2

A 0.00




SITE PLAN LEGEND:
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—— EXISTING CONCRETE
\ SIDEWALK TO REMAIN General Notes:
‘ PROPOSED SANITORY MH 1. These Contract Documents are the
NEW EIODI\IIE(\I;E[E LINE OF 4m CLEREANCE FROM REFER TO CIVIL PROPOSED STM MH PROPOSED STORM TANK ACCESS property of the Architect. The Architect
‘ [ QVERHEAD WIRES AS PER REFER TO CIVIL — PROPOSED SIAMESE CONNECTION -bears no re-spons;blriltyfc()jrthe by th
‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ et ‘ — | . ALECTRA UTILITIES GUIDELINES B interpretations of these documents by the
! TS ‘ 1 T 1 L —— ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ : : ‘ — ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ : ‘ ‘ ‘ Contractor. Upon written application the
R R I R AR B S AT, I S T L e e Y A O (A I I A e A 7 B I I N L L U P/ IR O e R B PR A
‘ | P, \ ‘ P N | | b \ U . .
NN LR O O e O e O X o 1 e O O e e e o e Y 0 O S I B B lrifiation orsupplementary informaton
|l A O T T T A e ] e A T e e e s —— — — — — e i s S N g Sy [ g s S 0y gy sy [ s N s gy Sy Ry QO S I NI s 72 1 I S O R R B I % O A regarding the intent of the Contract
I T T e T s e DO A T & o \ﬁh\ / T N N e e Sl I NS W R Ut N TG 0 A Y T e s O PG GO 0 I \7‘@ [ e T I o [ el B B e B il - Documents. The Architect will review Shop
21285 S 80117 L 2433 || Drawi .
S rawings submitted by the Contractor for
T w O ! I ‘ T ‘ ‘ design conformance only.
\ rcr ot r-r-r-r-r ot or T Sy PROPOSED T T T IER R T T 7T T| MAINRES.ENTRANCE | [ T T T T T T T T T ] i Jo T 17T/ T~ N T | T T Tprop ETY LINE
‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ i | ‘ ‘ i ?N DRIVEWAY ‘d _Hp#‘:ﬁﬁ—‘ ‘d ‘cﬂ %ﬁdﬁé\‘ » A ﬁ% ﬁLp =Lp wﬁ%ﬁ% aﬁ:‘j“ -—COMM"_b * qb H-_ é - =: = N
| | | | | | ‘ | ‘ | | | | \ i Gunyiyin i meies Hptchs, il gt i . | S =1 _'E‘memmtr'—_tr_h%' === ENTRANCE = o b et —d —— e o o b o = HIRE DL -7 2. Drawings are not to be scaled for
B B e it e e e e e I e i e S Rl S el el et et e\ ettt il il ~ COMM. ENTRANCE— — —~ — — ~COMM. ENTRANCE™ — — = — — "Wa W av = -+ =t sF r———; -—40 — ~COMM. ENTRANCE — — — — . L el - — — - COMM. ENTRANCE_ _|_ _ _ N\ _ENTRANCE — _ |l -~ L0~ 1 2| ReerrTo vl . : , o
1 | | | | | | | ! ‘ ‘ ‘ | ‘ ! COMM. ENTRANCE COMM. ENTRANCE WALKWAY ° i / ) construction. Contractor to verify all existin
' REFERTO CIVIL| 2000 v v v g 8 & v SR 4 v o) v ¥, : Y g
: I | COMM. 2 S QO s 5 STOREY . 4 ’ . . conditions and dimensions required to
= S | = ENTRANCE : H: 330.370 mm\(E=0=m) I perform the Work and report any
,,,,,, ‘ =l x i T = s . v . —_ A . : .
e T I ACK v 6 STOREY H: 333.225 mm (19.85 m) (T,0. SLAB) || [ 6STOREY H: 333.225 mm (19.85 m) (T.O. SLAB) I (T.0/.5LAB) | 6 STOREY H: 333.225 mm (19.85 m) (T]0. SLAB) || l 6 STOREY H: 333.225 mm (16.85 m) (T.O. SLAB) — discrepancies with the Contract Documents
/ | — to the Architect before commencing work.
& SNOW STORAGE &
L / | \ - o
<’PO SEASONAL-USE | 3. Positions of exposed or finished
D) OUTDOOR AMENITY / \ ] mechanical or electrical devices, fittings, and
% —
.%OAREA / ‘ < fixtures are indicated on the Architectural
\,’f’ 2% | | \ drawings. The locations shown on the
\‘ 8 STOREY 9 STOREY / ¥ / Architectural drawings govern over the
6 STOREY ‘\ H: 338.935 mm (25.56m) H: 342.010 mm (28.64 m) COMM.WASTE< Mechanical and Electrical drawings. Those
H:333.225mm \ (T.O. SLAB) (T.O. SLAB) / s ENTRAITICE \\ items not clearly located will be
19.85 T.0.SLA i i
m) ( E\, PROPOSED 9 STOREY OUTDOOR AMENITY / 3902 i \ — located as directed by the Architect
\~ MIXED-USE BUILDING / asllt ‘ ‘ </
HEIGHT: 28.9
,Eﬁ m T ] ‘ \\
; i ! EXIT|
N = / 4 |
IR SHAFT \ i . s 430
INTAKE O} | / MECHANICAL PENT. L ‘ 0 L—TPARKING
N TicN ROOF ACCESS STAIR , : H: 346.410 mm (33.04 m) T - | [|R] IspAC 3
EXISTING 1 STOREY '\ H: 346.410 mm (33.04 m) ELEVATOR OVERRUN (T.0. ROOF) < | | MAINTAI
N (T.0. ROOF) H: 347.120 mm (33.75 m) < |
BUILDING \ (T.0. ROOF) / | < I
N o — 20T
\i— / 9 STOREY /
N / I H: 342.010 mm (28.64 m) (T.O. SLAB)
N - - \
N
\\ X ™ I 8 STOREY H: 338.935 mm (25.56m) (T.0. SLAB)
N akieis N | | | [ / | Spn | — N
/ 7 STOREY — CTIIALA
/ H: 336.080 mm (22.71 |m) (T.O. SLAB) - A E e
|
‘ , =5 6 STOREY \ \
(1 - ~ - ’ |
S ‘ U] ‘ o H: 333.225 mm (19.85|m) (T.0. SLAB‘ RS ‘
-ﬁrrlRA& ARD%ETCK P S - G © G © IS © IS © IS © IS @ IS © I © I © IS © CE— mﬁ;—-;-_-.‘—-‘ ....................... —:_{ ..... —— e G © G © G © G © I I © IS © G CE—— . CE—— . e— ‘ - e " C—— . . G - G © G © G © G © G I I . G . G . G eE—— . a—
\ BBY4! ‘,= A 15m REAR YARD SETBACK A
‘ RESI. ENTRAN‘CE\ 20 De Boers Drive suite 525
| (BARRIER-FREE) ~ 5 LOADING/ GARBAGE Toronto, ON M3J OH1
o 2 ENTRY t. 416.901.6528
N o P
- N www.studiojci.com
EXISTING BOARD FENCE ON TOTAL NUMBER OF 2 = q
PROPERTY LINE TO BE COMMERCIAL PARKING ~ 8 y 10 RESIDENTIAL PARKING SPOTS y 6 REPLACED PARKING SPOTS OF 430 ESSAﬂA
MAINTAINED SPOTS: 30 S o ’ ’
TN A TIVST 711
y & & & & DESIGNATED
R4 R3 R2/Q R1 P- P- P- p- P- p-1 |NOW
A \ o/ / TORAGE
V v B A TYPE B TYPE B X ‘
s )
\ ' - SNOW STORAGE /\
] R R RN e S e R N B PR e st A B S O SR O N T R e v £ 20 I I N LR G S S R B | 5 ol BRI OO oo ‘ SIGNAGE
EXISTING 2 STOREY TREE PROTECTION FENCE RS I RO pR R FES | N Rt El E IO 1. 5 Y St B O R i R PR RS (PO RV IR % N B VS o B ‘ \ | RIS SO BN @ NN (e e o ! k\
e e LANDSCAPL RS I e e e e o R R P ERR R € DB T L ohopostd S v
i e e e | e e o ] | LT T | ROr oS
o - w

3m LANDSCAPE BUFFER
REFER TO LANDSCAPE

N )

TRUE NORTH PROJECT NORTH

- \\// | \ \

PROPOSED MIXED-USE DEVELOPMENT

ADDRESS:
440 Essa Road , Barrie, ON

SITE PLAN

EXISTING 2 STOREY
BUILDING

McCAUSLAND CT

Project No.: 1905

Scale: 1:200

Date: June 02, 2023
Drawn by: STUDIO JCI
Drawing No.:

A 1.01




EXISTING CONCRETE
SIDEWALK TO REMAIN

DASHED LINE OF 200mm —

GREY DOTTED LINE OF —

ESSA ROAD

34m RIGHT-OF-WAY AS PER OFFICIAL PLAN ROAD WIDENING

OVERHEAD WIRES
TO BE REMOVED

—— EXISTING CONCRETE

SIDEWALK TO REMAIN

BUILDING HEIGHT DETERMINED AS FOLLOWS:

BUILDING HEIGHT

FINISHED GRADE LEVEL: 313.375
CALCULATED BASED ON THE AVERAGE OF FOLLOWING ELEVATIONS:
313.68, 313.51, 313.31, 313.31, 313.10
313.51, 313.51, 313.31, 313.14

SHALL MEAN THE VERTICAL DISTANCE FROM THE AVERAGE FINISHED GRADE LEVEL
TO, IN THE CASE OF A FLAT ROOF, THE HIGHEST POINT OF THE HIGHEST ROOF
SURFACE (BY-LAW 2019-115)

REFER TO CIVIL DRAWINGS FOR DETAILED SITE GRADING PLAN

FINISHED GRADE LEVEL SHALL MEAN THE AVERAGE ELEVATION OF THE FINISHED
SURFACE OF THE GROUND ABUTTING THE EXTERNAL WALLS OF THE BUILDING OR
STRUCTURE, EXCLUSIVE OF ANY EMBANKMENT IN LIEU OF STEPS

(AS PER CITY OF BARRIE COMPREHENSIVE ZONING BY-LAW 2009-141)
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95602 1

CANOPY PROJECTION UNDERGROUND PARKING
EXTEND PROPOSED SANITORY MH
NEW CONCRETE REFER TO CIVIL
45072 SIDEWALK ——— 91463 PROPOSED STM MH PROPOSED STORM TANK ACCESS
REFER TO CIVIL APPROXIMATE LOCATION QF — PROPOSED SIAMESE CONRIECTION
=200 — N HYDRO LINES ABOVE
1BA02 31 5. 70  A1C313.15 <I1C31BRS SAN MH 41 1V Zckhdor . 77— =—=1=200 1|7 <1029 12 N-ko 7 == 2430
37180 6000 36937
YARD SETBACK
PROPOSED MAIN RES. ENTRANCE COMM PROPERTY LINE
DRIVEWAY e A L T T  ENTRANCE e L T TIRE POND - PROPOSED ST MH
v [0.5m FRONT YARD SETBACK | COMM. ENTRANCE COMM. ENTRANCE COMM. ENTRANCE WALKWAY y V.3 COMM. gTRANCE = H T COMM. ENRANCE Q/ ENTRANCE REFER TO CIVI
7777777777 il b
r I I _13.310 Si1[313.310 v~ O uh D\ {
PROPERTY LINE _ Eﬁ?yxw& = ey . o=t s = —— P T b e o (518310 f&fjmJ
A TR P S ——— —iT _ AN  — — =1 = il =
P e alay ; ! / } } 313.310
11 = L a 1] I ol +
T r |
N ] ] I IR e g ] \
| +
\ i
- 1.2m HIGH CONCRETE WALL AMENITY PR ] |
Qf — | }
7000 520N o CACF | !
& 1 e ﬁ | e
- CLEARANCE ABOVE WASTE " 2500 3500 I I ‘ 7!COMM.WASTE ST 1
< COLLECTION ACCESS ROUTE . : AR RESI. GARBAGE|ROOM B! ENTRANCE |
A can [N N T~
3135 } N | 313.265 311.021 N I ]
PARKING | 75% < 15.0% T 75%. ' LOBBY = o ! o ———==— TEMP. STAGING AREA
> | 2 E COMMERCIAL 1 ! 0 COMMERCIAL 2 313.310 E Sl | FOR3 CU. YARD BINS
ENTRANCE | S s o ™ ‘ || ST i
SNOW STORAGE o Sl 313510 ELEVATOR LOBBY /; 313310 | © e < g \ ~ ]
SIGNAGE + + - ‘ S N
PAINTED i P ] 313.310 MAIL ROOM 4 Cﬁ i EXIT 430 ESSA— j
CROSSWALK Bi p% + ] SARKING |
- w " | E ‘ X
777777777777777777777777777777777 .5 T L] LEl D D LN UNIVERSAL [ i SPACES TO.BE
.9 — = = ! || T e
DOTTED LINE 2 é HHHHM ~— IE_ I~k | === o4 WASHROOM ' ‘ 1 Z MAINTAINED
g I <L S R e THINNTIO || Siam < :
OF OUTLINE  STAIR B Exn« _ = _@i S S TE|L STN. ([;_\ \ : q = i ~— TEMP. STAGING AREA
; I : = : — ~ FOR 95 GAL. BINS
3l g;oB\l/JEILDING sTAIR ABKT 44 4;_@ . ELEV. LOBBY 2 |/ \ '—|_|%| 33331001 .50 e I )
| . 1
A } ELECTRICAL ROOM MOVING ROOM i BULK STORAGE ||, 2390 o < ) | }
¢! VESTIBULE > |° e }
] ] ] i VESTIBULE : ° | | AMENITY = & : — HATCH INDICATES
I il b n |
313310 .ﬁ (313340 1353100 H i 131331 /- OPENTOABOVEAREA
4D—» A - — Sy — Sd y + } L A O ‘ 3 SR T 1L 1 WITHMIN. 7m
7 ——__ " K ; | | ‘
\j | 313510, || 2.9% 3p07- 324 313310 313.310 RES. ENTRANCE - 1313.310 | / 313.110 11B13.140 | VERTICAL CLEARANCE
A | = | = = 3 M| 5m VERTICAL CLEARANC o /2% GRADE IN
P g N (BARRIER-FREE) ~ WALKWAY N BOVE WASTE COLLECTI I s 2! LOADING AREA
____COMMS. o COMM._._ — COMM._______COMM. - STAIRC&DFENTRANCE%MOVING —n e e _COMM. =L COMM. — —— el S |
_'ROOM ROOM . __ 177 ENTRANCE i ENTRANCE ~ - i ENTRANCE < EXIT }r \& ROOM ~g~ B § /‘ % SR 'ENTRANCE_ ENTRANCE "~ §TORAG i ACEE h 'l /
ENTRANCE;>ENTRANCE N e Ao PN >~ —-ENTRANCE Ty P N VAR H Sy T ik i
W o 1? %/ S e S Hg?ﬁiii%fx i e @({@f&» R e }Mx T % NTRANCE L J
71;;L:::::L777L::77 ::::J 77777 ‘L —_— *7—‘ s S ““ ; 77777 —— }7:777L::::L111117717 77777 S E— VfJT’L‘\ B - -1 ! ;\ \ b 77L§/§::L777;777771:::;7::4£7/7 | —— - } ; Y T 7771777f:{,ErAJN;|:E7D79RQSSW7AJ_7K,, E—
'''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''' T T T T T e T - e R EAR VARD SETBACK |
|
52760 3445 32840 ! 6029
|
DOTTED LINE OF OUTLINE __ | T~ ! L "DOTTED LINE OF BUILDING ABOVE
OF BUILDING ABOVE = ‘ . |
S | — DOTTED LINE OF UNDERGROUND
© ‘ PARKING EXTEND
EXISTING BOARD FENCE ON TOTAL NUMBER OF ‘ I
> o COMMERCIAL PARKING 10 RESIDENTIAL PARKING SPOTS | 6 REPLACED PARKING SPOTS OF 430 ESSA
PRORERTY LINE TO BE SPOTS: 30 2700 |, 3400 1500, 3100 ‘ 312.700 ||
MAINTAINED : 7 7 7 71 +
777777 T =Y T S ~J ,77777777777j‘r R PR B e T [ I [ ,7,77777777777,TT777777777777T\,77777777777_“Tfifififffifiﬁ \,77777777777_“T\,777777777,,77“;\,1; T T T
Sdievdivedeeiie Co
| \ ! \ ! | = \ L= B /
A gg ikl b & s & & & & & S S SR T besd
| / . \ \ / \ / \ / /
a7 octe L ! RIO ~ R9, & R& | R7 R6/ | RS QR4 R3 R2 RL' | RP-6 | RP5 | RP-4 | RP3 | RP-2 | Rp-1 SNOV
| f | NV | N7 | L | | | N | | . | L | . | ! | I o/ STOR
| f | | | ¢ | | I I I I ) I ) I I - I | I
N /  TYPEA /W TYPEB | TYPEA TYPEB  TYPEA TYPEB | TYPEA TYPE B WPEBO T Y Ba31Y 24 | B Yk 2 .~/ ZONE
| | i | | | | | | | | / | | ~—— SNOW STORAGE/ /-

SIGNAGE

PROPE

RTY LINE

2370

96967 J

EXISTING 2 STOREY
BUILDING

McCAUSLAND CT

McCAUSLAND CT

Issued:
SPA 4 June 02, 2023
SPA 3 Mar. 03, 2023
Minor Variance Jun. 10, 2022
SPA 2 Apr. 30, 2021
SPA Dec. 21, 2020
ZBA Aug. 23, 2019
No. Issued for Date

General Notes:

1. These Contract Documents are the
property of the Architect. The Architect
bears no responsibility for the
interpretations of these documents by the
Contractor. Upon written application the
Architect will provide written/graphic
clarification or supplementary information
regarding the intent of the Contract
Documents. The Architect will review Shop
Drawings submitted by the Contractor for
design conformance only.

2. Drawings are not to be scaled for
construction. Contractor to verify all existing
conditions and dimensions required to
perform the Work and report any
discrepancies with the Contract Documents
to the Architect before commencing work.

3. Positions of exposed or finished
mechanical or electrical devices, fittings, and
fixtures are indicated on the Architectural
drawings. The locations shown on the
Architectural drawings govern over the
Mechanical and Electrical drawings. Those
items not clearly located will be
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clarification or supplementary information
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Documents. The Architect will review Shop
Drawings submitted by the Contractor for
design conformance only.

2. Drawings are not to be scaled for
construction. Contractor to verify all existing
conditions and dimensions required to
perform the Work and report any
discrepancies with the Contract Documents
to the Architect before commencing work.

3. Positions of exposed or finished
mechanical or electrical devices, fittings, and
fixtures are indicated on the Architectural
drawings. The locations shown on the
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General Notes:

1. These Contract Documents are the
property of the Architect. The Architect
bears no responsibility for the
interpretations of these documents by the
Contractor. Upon written application the
Architect will provide written/graphic
clarification or supplementary information
regarding the intent of the Contract
Documents. The Architect will review Shop
Drawings submitted by the Contractor for
design conformance only.

2. Drawings are not to be scaled for
construction. Contractor to verify all existing
conditions and dimensions required to
perform the Work and report any
discrepancies with the Contract Documents
to the Architect before commencing work.

3. Positions of exposed or finished
mechanical or electrical devices, fittings, and
fixtures are indicated on the Architectural
drawings. The locations shown on the
Architectural drawings govern over the
Mechanical and Electrical drawings. Those
items not clearly located will be

located as directed by the Architect
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